DPSG.3 Schruppfräser Ø 2 – Ø 20 Z 3 A4 – A5
 Roughing End Mill
DPSG.4 Schruppfräser Ø 2 – Ø 20  Z 4 A6 – A7
 Roughing End Mill
DPSV Schaftfräser HPC Ø 4 – Ø 20 Z 4 A8 – A9
 End Mill HPC
DPX Schaftfräser HPC Ø 3 – Ø 16 Z 4 A10 – A13
 End Mill HPC

 Schruppfräser
 Roughing End Mill
 DPSG
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 b  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPSG.3.02.010.03.08  2  0,10  8  3  40  3  HA
 DPSG.3.03.010.03.10  3  0,10  10  3  40  3  HA
 DPSG.3.04.010.04.12  4  0,10  12  4  50  3  HA
 DPSG.3.05.015.05.15  5  0,15  15  5  50  3  HA
 DPSG.3.06.015.06.15  6  0,15  15  6  65  3  HB
 DPSG.3.08.020.08.20  8  0,20  20  8  65  3  HB
 DPSG.3.10.020.10.22  10  0,20  22  10  70  3  HB
 DPSG.3.12.025.12.25  12  0,25  25  12  80  3  HB
 DPSG.3.16.025.16.35  16  0,25  35  16  90  3  HB
 DPSG.3.20.025.20.40  20  0,25  40  20  102  3  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 Schruppfräser
 Roughing End Mill
 DPSG
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 b  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPSG.4.03.010.03.10  3  0,10  10  3  40  4  HA
 DPSG.4.04.010.04.12  4  0,10  12  4  50  4  HA
 DPSG.4.05.015.05.15  5  0,15  15  5  50  4  HA
 DPSG.4.06.015.06.15  6  0,15  15  6  65  4  HB
 DPSG.4.08.020.08.20  8  0,20  20  8  65  4  HB
 DPSG.4.10.020.10.22  10  0,20  22  10  70  4  HB
 DPSG.4.12.025.12.25  12  0,25  25  12  80  4  HB
 DPSG.4.16.025.16.35  16  0,25  35  16  90  4  HB
 DPSG.4.20.025.20.40  20  0,25  42  20  102  4  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 DPSV
 ungleicher Drall
 unequal twist
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 b  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPSV.4.04.025.06.11  4  0,25  11  6  57  4  HB
 DPSV.4.05.025.06.13  5  0,25  13  6  57  4  HB
 DPSV.4.06.025.06.13  6  0,25  13  6  57  4  HB
 DPSV.4.08.025.08.19  8  0,25  19  8  63  4  HB
 DPSV.4.10.025.10.22  10  0,25  22  10  72  4  HB
 DPSV.4.12.025.12.26  12  0,25  26  12  83  4  HB
 DPSV.4.16.025.16.32  16  0,25  32  16  92  4  HB
 DPSV.4.20.040.20.38  20  0,40  38  20  104  4  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

Dimensions in mm
A9
 A
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 r  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPX.4.03.025.06.11  3  0,25  11  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.03.050.06.13  3  0,50  13  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.04.050.06.13  4  0,50  13  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.05.050.06.13  5  0,50  13  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.06.050.06.13  6  0,50  13  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.06.100.06.13  6  1,00  13  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.06.150.06.13  6  1,50  13  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.08.050.08.19  8  0,50  19  8  63  4  HB
 DPX.4.08.100.08.19  8  1,00  19  8  63  4  HB
 DPX.4.08.150.08.19  8  1,50  19  8  63  4  HB
 DPX.4.10.050.10.22  10  0,50  22  10  72  4  HB
 DPX.4.10.100.10.22  10  1,00  22  10  72  4  HB
 DPX.4.10.150.10.22  10  1,50  22  10  72  4  HB
 DPX.4.12.050.12.26  12  0,50  26  12  83  4  HB
 DPX.4.12.150.12.26  12  1,50  26  12  83  4  HB
 DPX.4.16.150.16.32  16  1,50  32  16  92  4  HB
 DPX.4.16.300.16.32  16  3,00  32  16  92  4  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 DPX
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 r  l
2
 l
3
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Type
 DPX.4.03.025.06.A21  3  0,25  11  21  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.03.050.06.A21  3  0,50  13  21  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.04.050.06.A21  4  0,50  13  21  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.05.050.06.A21  5  0,50  13  21  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.06.050.06.A21  6  0,50  13  21  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.06.100.06.A21  6  1,00  13  21  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.06.150.06.A21  6  1,50  13  21  6  57  4  HB
 DPX.4.08.050.08.A28  8  0,50  19  28  8  63  4  HB
 DPX.4.08.100.08.A28  8  1,00  19  28  8  63  4  HB
 DPX.4.08.150.08.A28  8  1,50  19  28  8  63  4  HB
 DPX.4.10.050.10.A32  10  0,50  22  32  10  72  4  HB
 DPX.4.10.100.10.A32  10  1,00  22  32  10  72  4  HB
 DPX.4.10.150.10.A32  10  1,50  22  32  10  72  4  HB
 DPX.4.12.050.12.A38  12  0,50  26  38  12  83  4  HB
 DPX.4.12.150.12.A38  12  1,50  26  38  12  83  4  HB
 DPX.4.16.150.16.A44  16  1,50  32  44  16  92  4  HB
 DPX.4.16.300.16.A44  16  3,00  32  44  16  92  4  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 Schruppfräser, Spanbrecher
 Roughing End Mill, chip breaker
 DPSB
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 b  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPSB.4.04.025.06.11  4  0,25  11  6  57  4  HB
 DPSB.4.06.025.06.13  6  0,25  13  6  57  4  HB
 DPSB.4.08.025.08.19  8  0,25  19  8  63  4  HB
 DPSB.4.10.025.10.22  10  0,25  22  10  72  4  HB
 DPSB.4.12.025.12.26  12  0,25  26  12  83  4  HB
 DPSB.4.16.025.16.32  16  0,25  32  16  92  4  HB
 DPSB.4.20.040.20.38  20  0,40  38  20  104  4  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 DPS
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 b  l
2
 l
3
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPS.3.04.025.06.11  4  0,25  11  -  6  57  3  HB
 DPS.4.05.025.06.13  5  0,25  13  -  6  57  4  HB
 DPS.4.06.025.06.13  6  0,25  13  -  6  57  4  HB
 DPS.4.06.025.06.A21  6  0,25  13  21  6  57  4  HB
 DPS.4.08.025.08.19  8  0,25  19  -  8  63  4  HB
 DPS.4.08.025.08.A27  8  0,25  19  27  8  63  4  HB
 DPS.4.10.025.10.22  10  0,25  22  -  10  72  4  HB
 DPS.4.10.025.10.A32  10  0,25  22  32  10  72  4  HB
 DPS.4.12.025.12.26  12  0,25  26  -  12  83  4  HB
 DPS.4.12.025.12.A38  12  0,25  26  38  12  83  4  HB
 DPS.5.16.025.16.32  16  0,25  32  -  16  92  5  HB
 DPS.5.16.025.16.A44  16  0,25  32  44  16  92  5  HB
 DPS.6.20.040.20.38  20  0,40  38  -  20  104  6  HB
 DPS.6.20.040.20.A54  20  0,40  38  54  20  104  6  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 End Mill, sharp
 DPT
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPT.4.01.00.03.03  1,0  3  3  40  4  HA
 DPT.4.15.00.03.05  1,5  5  3  40  4  HA
 DPT.4.02.00.03.07  2,0  7  3  40  4  HA
 DPT.4.25.00.03.07  2,5  7  3  40  4  HA
 DPT.4.03.00.03.10  3,0  10  3  40  4  HA
 DPT.4.35.00.04.12  3,5  12  4  50  4  HA
 DPT.4.04.00.04.15  4,0  15  4  50  4  HA
 DPT.4.45.00.05.15  4,5  15  5  50  4  HA
 DPT.4.05.00.05.15  5,0  15  5  50  4  HA
 DPT.4.06.00.06.20  6,0  20  6  65  4  HB
 DPT.4.07.00.08.20  7,0  20  8  65  4  HB
 DPT.4.08.00.08.20  8,0  20  8  65  4  HB
 DPT.4.09.00.10.22  9,0  22  10  70  4  HB
 DPT.4.10.00.10.22  10,0  22  10  70  4  HB
 DPT.4.11.00.11.25  11,0  25  11  70  4  HA
 DPT.4.12.00.12.25  12,0  25  12  80  4  HB
 DPT.4.14.00.14.30  14,0  30  14  90  4  HA
 DPT.4.16.00.16.32  16,0  32  16  90  4  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 Torusfräser
 Torus End Mill
 DPTR
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 r  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPTR.2.03.03.06.12  3  0,3  12  6  50  2  HB
 DPTR.2.04.03.06.15  4  0,3  15  6  50  2  HB
 DPTR.2.04.05.06.15  4  0,5  15  6  50  2  HB
 DPTR.2.05.03.06.20  5  0,3  20  6  60  2  HB
 DPTR.2.05.05.06.20  5  0,5  20  6  60  2  HB
 DPTR.2.06.03.06.20  6  0,3  20  6  60  2  HB
 DPTR.2.06.05.06.20  6  0,5  20  6  60  2  HB
 DPTR.2.06.10.06.20  6  1,0  20  6  60  2  HB
 DPTR.2.08.03.08.25  8  0,3  25  8  70  2  HB
 DPTR.2.08.05.08.25  8  0,5  25  8  70  2  HB
 DPTR.2.08.10.08.25  8  1,0  25  8  70  2  HB
 DPTR.2.08.15.08.25  8  1,5  25  8  70  2  HB
 DPTR.2.08.20.08.25  8  2,0  25  8  70  2  HB
 DPTR.2.10.03.10.30  10  0,3  30  10  90  2  HB
 DPTR.2.10.05.10.30  10  0,5  30  10  90  2  HB
 DPTR.2.10.10.10.30  10  1,0  30  10  90  2  HB
 DPTR.2.10.15.10.30  10  1,5  30  10  90  2  HB
 DPTR.2.10.20.10.30  10  2,0  30  10  90  2  HB
 DPTR.2.12.05.12.30  12  0,5  30  12  90  2  HB
 DPTR.2.12.10.12.30  12  1,0  30  12  90  2  HB
 DPTR.2.12.20.12.30  12  2,0  30  12  90  2  HB
 DPTR.2.16.05.16.50  16  0,5  50  16  110  2  HB
 DPTR.2.16.10.16.50  16  1,0  50  16  110  2  HB
 DPTR.2.16.15.16.50  16  1,5  50  16  110  2  HB
 DPTR.2.16.20.16.50  16  2,0  50  16  110  2  HB
 DPTR.2.20.05.20.50  20  0,5  50  20  110  2  HB
 DPTR.2.20.10.20.50  20  1,0  50  20  110  2  HB
 DPTR.2.20.15.20.50  20  1,5  50  20  110  2  HB
 DPTR.2.20.20.20.50  20  2,0  50  20  110  2  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 Torusfräser
 Torus End Mill
 DPTR
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 r  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPTR.4.03.03.06.12  3  0,3  12  6  50  4  HB
 DPTR.4.04.03.06.15  4  0,3  15  6  50  4  HB
 DPTR.4.04.05.06.15  4  0,5  15  6  50  4  HB
 DPTR.4.05.03.06.20  5  0,3  20  6  60  4  HB
 DPTR.4.05.05.06.20  5  0,5  20  6  60  4  HB
 DPTR.4.06.03.06.20  6  0,3  20  6  60  4  HB
 DPTR.4.06.05.06.20  6  0,5  20  6  60  4  HB
 DPTR.4.06.10.06.20  6  1,0  20  6  60  4  HB
 DPTR.4.08.03.08.25  8  0,3  25  8  70  4  HB
 DPTR.4.08.05.08.25  8  0,5  25  8  70  4  HB
 DPTR.4.08.10.08.25  8  1,0  25  8  70  4  HB
 DPTR.4.08.15.08.25  8  1,5  25  8  70  4  HB
 DPTR.4.08.20.08.25  8  2,0  25  8  70  4  HB
 DPTR.4.10.03.10.30  10  0,3  30  10  90  4  HB
 DPTR.4.10.05.10.30  10  0,5  30  10  90  4  HB
 DPTR.4.10.10.10.30  10  1,0  30  10  90  4  HB
 DPTR.4.10.15.10.30  10  1,5  30  10  90  4  HB
 DPTR.4.10.20.10.30  10  2,0  30  10  90  4  HB
 DPTR.4.12.05.12.30  12  0,5  30  12  90  4  HB
 DPTR.4.12.10.12.30  12  1,0  30  12  90  4  HB
 DPTR.4.12.15.12.30  12  1,5  30  12  90  4  HB
 DPTR.4.12.20.12.30  12  2,0  30  12  90  4  HB
 DPTR.4.16.05.16.50  16  0,5  50  16  110  4  HB
 DPTR.4.16.10.16.50  16  1,0  50  16  110  4  HB
 DPTR.4.16.15.16.50  16  1,5  50  16  110  4  HB
 DPTR.4.16.20.16.50  16  2,0  50  16  110  4  HB
 DPTR.4.20.05.20.50  20  0,5  50  20  110  4  HB
 DPTR.4.20.10.20.50  20  1,0  50  20  110  4  HB
 DPTR.4.20.15.20.50  20  1,5  50  20  110  4  HB
 DPTR.4.20.20.20.50  20  2,0  50  20  110  4  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 A
Schaftfräser Mehrschneider
DPM
Bestellnummer
Part number
d
1
l
2
d
2
l
1
Z Ausführung
Version
DPM.6.06.00.06.13 6 13 6 58 6 HB
DPM.6.08.00.08.19 8 19 8 65 6 HB
DPM.6.10.00.10.22 10 22 10 72 6 HB
DPM.6.12.00.12.26 12 26 12 83 6 HB
DPM.6.16.00.16.32 16 32 16 92 6 HB
DPM.8.20.00.20.38 20 38 20 103 8 HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 Schaftfräser Vollradius
 Ball Nose End Mill
 DPK
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 r  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Type
 DPK.2.010.03.03  1,0  0,50  3  3  40  2  HA
 DPK.2.015.03.05  1,5  0,75  5  3  40  2  HA
 DPK.2.020.03.07  2,0  1,00  7  3  40  2  HA
 DPK.2.025.03.07  2,5  1,25  7  3  40  2  HA
 DPK.2.030.03.10  3,0  1,50  10  3  40  2  HA
 DPK.2.035.04.12  3,5  1,75  12  4  50  2  HA
 DPK.2.040.04.15  4,0  2,00  15  4  50  2  HA
 DPK.2.045.05.15  4,5  2,25  15  5  50  2  HA
 DPK.2.050.05.15  5,0  2,50  15  5  50  2  HA
 DPK.2.060.06.20  6,0  3,00  20  6  65  2  HB
 DPK.2.080.08.20  8,0  4,00  20  8  65  2  HB
 DPK.2.100.10.22  10,0  5,00  22  10  70  2  HB
 DPK.2.120.12.25  12,0  6,00  25  12  80  2  HB
 DPK.2.160.16.32  16,0  8,00  32  16  90  2  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 Schaftfräser Vollradius
 Ball Nose End Mill
 DPK
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 r  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Type
 DPK.3.015.03.05  1,5  0,75  5  3  40  3  HA
 DPK.3.020.03.07  2,0  1,00  7  3  40  3  HA
 DPK.3.025.03.07  2,5  1,25  7  3  40  3  HA
 DPK.3.030.03.10  3,0  1,50  10  3  40  3  HA
 DPK.3.035.04.12  3,5  1,75  12  4  50  3  HA
 DPK.3.040.04.15  4,0  2,00  15  4  50  3  HA
 DPK.3.045.05.15  4,5  2,25  15  5  50  3  HA
 DPK.3.050.05.15  5,0  2,50  15  5  50  3  HA
 DPK.3.060.06.20  6,0  3,00  20  6  65  3  HB
 DPK.3.080.08.20  8,0  4,00  20  8  65  3  HB
 DPK.3.100.10.22  10,0  5,00  22  10  70  3  HB
 DPK.3.120.12.25  12,0  6,00  25  12  80  3  HB
 DPK.3.140.14.30  14,0  7,00  30  14  90  3  HA
 DPK.3.160.16.32  16,0  8,00  32  16  90  3  HB
 DPK.3.200.20.38  20,0  10,00  38  20  100  3  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

 Schaftfräser Vollradius
 Ball Nose End Mill
 DPK
 Bestellnummer
 Part number
 d
1
 r  l
2
 d
2
 l
1
 Z  Ausführung
 Version
 DPK.4.010.03.03  1,0  0,50  3  3  40  4  HA
 DPK.4.015.03.05  1,5  0,75  5  3  40  4  HA
 DPK.4.020.03.07  2,0  1,00  7  3  40  4  HA
 DPK.4.025.03.07  2,5  1,25  7  3  40  4  HA
 DPK.4.030.03.10  3,0  1,50  10  3  40  4  HA
 DPK.4.035.04.12  3,5  1,75  12  4  50  4  HA
 DPK.4.040.04.15  4,0  2,00  15  4  50  4  HA
 DPK.4.050.05.15  5,0  2,50  15  5  50  4  HA
 DPK.4.060.06.20  6,0  3,00  20  6  65  4  HB
 DPK.4.080.08.20  8,0  4,00  20  8  65  4  HB
 DPK.4.100.10.22  10,0  5,00  22  10  70  4  HB
 DPK.4.120.12.25  12,0  6,00  25  12  80  4  HB
 DPK.4.160.16.32  16,0  8,00  32  16  90  4  HB
 DPK.4.200.20.38  20,0  10,00  38  20  100  4  HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

d
1
l
2
l
3
d
2
l
1
Z Ausführung
Type
DPFF.4.04.035.060 4
60°
3,5 3,5 4 51 4 HA
DPFF.4.06.052.060 6 5,2 5,2 6 64 4 HB
DPFF.4.08.069.060 8 6,9 6,9 8 64 4 HB
DPFF.4.10.087.060 10 8,7 8,7 10 70 4 HB
DPFF.4.12.104.060 12 10,4 10,4 12 78 4 HB
DPFF.4.04.020.090 4
90°
2,0 2,0 4 51 4 HA
DPFF.4.06.030.090 6 3,0 3,0 6 64 4 HB
DPFF.4.08.040.090 8 4,0 4,0 8 64 4 HB
DPFF.4.10.050.090 10 5,0 5,0 10 70 4 HB
DPFF.4.12.060.090 12 6,0 6,0 12 78 4 HB
DPFF.4.04.011.120 4
120°
1,1 1,1 4 51 4 HA
DPFF.4.06.017.120 6 1,7 1,7 6 64 4 HB
DPFF.4.08.023.120 8 2,3 2,3 8 64 4 HB
DPFF.4.10.028.120 10 2,8 2,8 10 70 4 HB
DPFF.4.12.034.120 12 3,4 3,4 12 78 4 HB
on stock 4 weeks upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable